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Label.

Features.

Technical Drawing.

Heavy duty ring spanner Spanner size 24mm L.180mm

¢ without tubular handle

Product data sheet
19.02.2024

Heavy duty ring spanner
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Art.No.
GTIN
Model

e Chrome Alloy Steel, chrome plated

o

7 A

42020024
4018754023394
5 24 ZUG-RINGSCHLUESSEL
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Technical Attributes.

a
Width mm (b)

for no.

Height mm (h)

L1

L2

Width across flats [mm]

Spanner width 1 [mm]

17 mm

38 mm

29,5 mm
180 mm
555 mm
24 mm

24 mm

L2

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)

 J

182

38

41

182

38

41

0.283556 dm3
42020024
0,400

0,000



Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN
Country of origin

Region of origin

Product data sheet

0,000
4018754023394
GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen

19.02.2024

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82041100
Packing standard 1
Weight 3814¢g
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
42020080 5 80 ZUG- Heavy duty ring spanner Spanner size 4018754023608

RINGSCHLUESSEL

80mm L.385mm
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585 ZUG- Heavy duty ring spanner Spanner size

42020085 RINGSCHLUESSEL 85mm L.385mm 4018754023615
590 ZUG- Heavy duty ring spanner Spanner size

42020090 RINGSCHLUESSEL 90mm L.410mm 4018754023622
595 ZUG- Heavy duty ring spanner Spanner size

42020095 RINGSCHLUESSEL 95mm L.410mm 4018754023639
5100 ZUG- Heavy duty ring spanner Spanner size

42020100 RINGSCHLUESSEL 100mm L.412mm 4018754023646

GTIN-Code.

47018754"023394

Accessories.
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47018

48030001
Tubular handle
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